773/27/4/1/46, Of Mouza Dabha Within The Limits Of Nagpur Improvemen:
Trust And Nagpur Municipal Corporation, Nagpur, In Tahsil District Nagpur And
Bounded As: On The East: B 6 Mtrs. Road, On The West: By Plot No 42, On The
North: By Plot No. 47, On The South: By Plot No. 45.

INR. 1473074/-

(Rupees Fourteen

Lakhs Seventy

Three Thousand

Seventy Four Only)

INR 1769145/-

(Rupees Seven-

teen Lakhs Sixty

Nine Thousand

One Hundred

Forty Five Only)

INR 176914/-
(Rupees One
Lakh Seventy
Six Thousand
Nine Hundred

Fourteen
Only).

13.03.2026 14.03.2026

2.

RANJEET SINGH

& MEGHA RANJEET

SINGH

All That Piece & Parcel Of Apartment No. B4-B-202, On Second Floor, In Block No.
B4, Building No. B, Having Carpet Area Admeasuring About 89.37 Sq. Mtrs. & Super
Built Up Area Admeasuring About 126.57 Sq.

[...]

42 Mouza Jamitha Tah Nagpur Rural And District Vrindavan Nand Block No. B4
Building Survey No. 248, 257, 2/258/1 G And 258/1 K 258/2, Nagpur Near Vrindavan
City Town Ship Nagpur Maharashtra 441108. Bounded By : East: Road, West: Apart-
ment No. B4-B-203, North: Apartment No. B4-B-201, South: Tower C

INR. 5061263/-

(Rupees Fifty Lakhs

Sixty One Thousand

Two Hundred Sixty

Three Only)

INR 4154700/-

(Rupees Forty

One Lakhs Fifty

Four Thousand

Seven Hundred

Only)

INR 415470/-

(Rupees Four

Lakhs Fifteen

Thousand

Four Hundred

Seventy Only).

13.03.2026 14.03.2026

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Aditya Birla Housing Finance Limited/Secured Creditor’s website i.e. https://homefinance.adityabirlacapital.com/prop-
erties-for-auction-under-sarfaesi-act or i.e.